Individual Best Times (All Time)

Claudia Grant-Dawson - (464935) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.69
1:18.11
1:20.02
1:21.29
1:21.66
1:23.09
1:25.15
1:27.41
1:29.79
1:37.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.11
1:16.69
1:21.29
1:20.02
1:21.66
1:23.09
1:27.41
1:25.15
1:29.79

1:37.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

366
347
322
307
303
288
267
247
228

177

WA Pts

347
366
307
322
303
288
247
267
228
177

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I

Round

I T T I I T I m I I

Date

24/10/15
28/11/15
29/11/14
09/05/15
26/10/14
30/11/13
28/10/12
27110113
26/11/11

27/11110

Date

28/11/15
24/10/15
09/05/15
29/11/14
26/10/14
30/11/13
27/10113
28/10/12
26/11/11
27/11110

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships

Venue

Biggleswade
Bedford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Various

Venue

Bedford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade

Various

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
4
4
Flitwick 3
3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4

Club Swam Under Level

4

3
Flitwick 3

4

3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



