Individual Best Times (All Time)

Claudia Grant-Dawson - (464935) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.69	366	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
1:18.11	347	Н	28/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
1:20.02	322	Н	29/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
1:21.29	307	F	09/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:21.66	303	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
1:23.09	288	Н	30/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Bletchley	Flitwick	4
1:25.15	267	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
1:27.41	247	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:29.79	228	Н	26/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
1:37.62	177	Н	27/11/10	Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships	Various	Flitwick	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.11	347	Н	28/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
1:16.69	366	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
1:21.29	307	F	09/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:20.02	322	Н	29/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
1:21.66	303	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
1:23.09	288	Н	30/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Bletchley	Flitwick	4
1:27.41	247	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:25.15	267	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
1:29.79	228	Н	26/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
1:37.62	177	Н	27/11/10	Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships	Various	Flitwick	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS